J. F. Walleyes 5K Race Results 2004

The winner in men’s and overall winner was Derek Hill in a time of
16:40. He also won in 2002.

Women’s winner was Katie Larson in 20:11.

Place  Name Sex/Age Time Pace
1 Derek Hill M18 16:40:00 5:22:35
2 Mike Larson M27 16:52:00 5:26:27
3 Matt Larson M19 17:08:00 5:31:37
4 Ryan Whistler M18 17:17:00 5:34:31
5 Kip Kinn M45 17:24:.00 5:36:46
6 Andy Damberger M18 17:31:00 5:39:02
7 Joe Vishey M42 19:00:00 6:07:45
8 Chase Snyder M17 19:37:00 6:19:41
9 David Kruse M26 19:48:00 6:23:14
10 Bill Lengren M50 19:49:00 6:23:33
11 Jim Kuli M17 20:04:00 6:28:23
12 Katie Larson F24 20:11:00 6:30:39
13 Sal Caroniti M14 20:16:00 6:32:15
14 Julie Remke F32 20:47:00 6:42:15
15 Lee Miller M14 21:00:00 6:46:27
16 Kirk Jones M45 21:37:.00 6:58:23
17 Jim Workman M48 21:59:00 7:05:29
18 John Dibling M52 22:10:00 7:09:02
19 Gary Bogner M49 22:12:00 7:09:41
20 Phillip Pollick M29 22:22:00 7:12:54
21 Joey Worman M13 22:34:00 7:16:46
22 Kevin Arway M25 22:50:00 7:21:56
23 Mary Draugelis F43 22:56:00 7:23:52
24 2?9?77 23:19:00 7:31:17
25 Alison Ward F16 23:30:00 7:34:50
26 Jonathan Majer M20 23:33:00 7:35:48
27 Ryan Peterson M20 23:39:00 7:37:45
28 Alison Martin F16 23:45:00 7:39:41
29 Todd Russell M55 23:51:00 7:41:37
30 Colin Martin M19 23:58:00 7:43:52
31 Mark Skoglund M27 24:17:00 7:50:00
32 Red Sekinger M47 24:36:00 7:56:08
33 Jared Born M19 24:50:00 8:00:39
34 Pat Perusek M40 24:59:00 8:03:33
35 Heidi Schauss F37 25:16:00 8:09:02
36 Ashley Rearick F18 25:20:00 8:10:19
37 Donna Fox F42 25:28:00 8:12:54
38 Rich Volk M48 25:28:00 8:12:54
39 Ken Wragg M48 25:29:00 8:13:14
40 Rex Sourwint M51 25:35:00 8:15:10
41 Gene Fernandez M49 25:54:.00 8:21:17
42 2?9?77 26:02:00 8:23:52
43 Mark Damberger M47 26:03:00 8:24:12
44 Steve Suddendorf M49 26:10:00 8:26:27
45 Matt Barlow M20 26:30:00 8:32:54
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Nick Machinski
Joe Cornor
Krissy Hart

Ken Shelton
Bob Steinman
Paula Sue Russell
Gavin Gross
Cheryl Doyle
Emily Peterson
Marilyn Olsen
Jill Born

Marcia Lawless
Don Sturm
Chick Bartholomer
Erin Higgins
Randi Wertenbach
Meg Ziegler
Jim Ziegler
Brynn Ricupero
Lauren Carlson
Lisa Fine

Barry Matherg
Doug Asbury
Mary Ellen Carney
Wayne Carney
Ann Huber
Matt Fox

Del Fox

Lori Bea Kas
Phil Arway
Padrick Arway
Jeff Glover
Ryan Glover
Jake Wilhelm
Ann Shelton
Janis Cornor
Kelsey Schrenk
Becky Asbury
Andrea Pollick
Chris Martin
Erika Wertenbach
Dawn Schrenk
Helen Soul
John Bostic
Michala
Wertenbach
Victoria
Wertenbach
Cole Higgins
Brad Higgens
James Flogaus

M14
M57
F35
M50
M55
F56
M11

F46
F16
F69
F16
F44
M56
M58
F14
F45
F10
M47
F20
F17
F40
M44
M53
F51

M54
F46
MO8
M47
F46
M57
M27
M39
MO06
M10
F49
F25
F15
F52
F26
M48
F11

F43
F56
M51

F11

FO8
MO8
M47
M32
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26:45:00
26:56:00
27:05:00
27:06:00
27:26:00
27:30:00
27:35:00
27:38:00
27:45:00
27:49:00
28:09:00
28:24:00
28:39:00
28:52:00
28:54:00
29:23:00
29:57:00
29:58:00
30:03:00
30:03:00
30:04:00
31:03:00
31:31:00
31:44:00
31:44:00
31:58:00
32:46:00
32:48:00
32:58:00
33:53:00
33:54:00
34:02:00
34:03:00
34:04:00
34:51:00
34:51:00
35:28:00
35:33:00
36:04:00
36:16:00
36:16:00
37:10:00
37:11:00
37:16:00

37:30:00

37:31:00
37:55:00
38:04:00
38:30:00

8:37:45
8:41:17
8:44:12
8:44:31
8:50:58
8:52:15
8:53:52
8:54:50
8:57:06
8:58:23
9:04:50
9:09:41
9:14:31
9:18:43
9:19:21
9:28:43
9:39:41
9:40:00
9:41:37
9:41:37
9:41:56
10:00:58
10:10:00
10:14:12
10:14:12
10:18:43
10:34:12
10:34:50
10:38:04
10:55:48
10:56:08
10:58:43
10:59:02
10:59:21
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:26:27
11:28:04
11:38:04
11:41:56
11:41:56
11:59:21
11:59:41
12:01:17

12:05:48

12:06:08
12:13:52
12:16:46
12:25:10
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64

Claudid Bostic F51 38:40:00
Cameron Williams M11 40:06:00
Ben Flogaus M11 40:06:00
David Williams M10 40:38:00
Carol Volk F47 40:49:00
Annette Glover F36 41:25:00
Jerry Schrenk M47 42:23:00
Joyce Fernandez F47 44:29:00
Pam Wedig F51 44:55:00
Donna Smith F46 49:39:00
Jim Smith M47 49:41:00
Donna Rini F42 49:42:00
Martin Rini M14 49:43:00
Therese Ward Fa7 49:57:00
Glenn Goist M64 50:13:00
Joyce Goist F59 50:13:00
Polly Wilhelm F46 51:13:00

Jason Ungvarsky MO07 52:34:00

Catherine Williams Fo2 52:35:00
Wayne Winners M51 53:00:00
Lynda David F43 53:03:00
Barb Born F52 56:06:00
Sandee Graham F48 56:06:00
Jim Graham M52 56:07:00
Donna Keefe F50 60:02:00
John Keefe M48 60:03:00

Results by Age Group

Name Sex/Age Time
Victoria

Wertenbach F08 37:31:00
Catherine Williams Fo02 52:35:00
Erin Higgins F14 28:54:00
Meg Ziegler F10 29:57:00

Erika Wertenbach F11 36:16:00
Michala

Wertenbach F11 37:30:00
Alison Ward F16 23:30:00
Alison Martin F16 23:45:00
Ashley Rearick F18 25:20:00
Emily Peterson F16 27:45:00
Jill Born F16 28:09:00
Lauren Carlson F17 30:03:00
Kelsey Schrenk F15 35:28:00
Katie Larson F24 20:11:00
Brynn Ricupero F20 30:03:00
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12:28:23
12:56:08
12:56:08
13:06:27
13:10:00
13:21:37
13:40:19
14:20:58
14:29:21
16:00:58
16:01:37
16:01:56
16:02:15
16:06:46
16:11:56
16:11:56
16:31:17
16:57:25
16:57:45
17:05:48
17:06:46
18:05:48
18:05:48
18:06:08
19:21:56
19:22:15

Pace

12:06:08
16:57:45

9:19:21
9:39:41
11:41:56

12:05:48

7:34:50
7:39:41
8:10:19
8:57:06
9:04:50
9:41:37
11:26:27

6:30:39
9:41:37
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55

72
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Janis Cornor
Andrea Pollick

Julie Remke

Heidi Schauss
Krissy Hart
Annette Glover

Mary Draugelis
Donna Fox
Marcia Lawless
Lisa Fine

Dawn Schrenk
Donna Rini
Lynda David

Cheryl Doyle
Randi Wertenbach
Ann Huber

Lori Bea Kas
Ann Shelton
Carol Volk

Joyce Fernaudez
Donna Smith
Therese Ward
Polly Wi;helm
Sandee Graham

Mary Ellen Carney
Becky Asbury
Claudid Bostic
Pam Wedig

Barb Born

Donna Keefe

Paula Sue Russell
Helen Soul
Joyce Goist

Marilyn Olsen

Matt Fox

Ryan Glover

Cole Higgins
Jason Unguarsky

Sal Caroniti
Lee Miller

F25
F26

F32

F37
F35
F36

F43
F42
F44
F40
F43
F42
F43

F46
F45
F46
F46
F49
Fa7
Fa7
F46
Fa7
F46
F48

F51
F52
F51
F51
F52
F50

F56
F56
F59

Fe9

M08
MO06
M08
MO07

M14
M14
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34:51:00
36:04:00

20:47:00

25:16:00
27:05:00
41:25:00

22:56:00
25:28:00
28:24:00
30:04:00
37:10:00
49:42:00
53:03:00

27:38:00
29:23:00
31:58:00
32:58:00
34:51:00
40:49:00
44:29:00
49:39:00
49:57:00
51:13:00
56:06:00

31:44:00
35:33:00
38:40:00
44:55:00
56:06:00
60:02:00

27:30:00
37:11:00
50:13:00

27:49:00

32:46:00
34:03:00
37:55:00
52:34:00

20:16:00
21:00:00

11:14:31
11:38:04

6:42:15

8:09:02
8:44:12
13:21:37

7:23:52
8:12:54
9:09:41
9:41:56
11:59:21
16:01:56
17:06:46

8:54:50
9:28:43
10:18:43
10:38:04
11:14:31
13:10:00
14:20:58
16:00:58
16:06:46
16:31:17
18:05:48

10:14:12
11:28:04
12:28:23
14:29:21
18:05:48
19:21:56

8:52:15
11:59:41
16:11:56

8:58:23

10:34:12
10:59:02
12:13:52
16:57:25

6:32:15
6:46:27
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Joey Worman
Nick Machinski
Gavin Gross
Jake Wilhelm

Cameron Williams

Ben Flogaus
David Williams
Martin Rini

Derek Hill

Matt Larson
Ryan Whistler
Andy Damberger
Chase Snyder
Jim Kuli

Colin Martin
Jared Born

Jonathan Majer
Ryan Peterson
Matt Barlow

Mike Larson
David Kruse
Phillip Pollick
Kevin Arway
Mark Skoglund
Padrick Arway

James Flogaus
Jeff Glover

Joe Vishey
Pat Perusek
Barry Matherg

Kip Kinn

Kirk Jones

Jim Workman
Gary Bogner
Red Sekinger
Rich Volk

Ken Wragg
Gene Fernandez
Mark Damberger

Steve Suddendorf

Jim Ziegler
Del Fox
Chris Martin

M13
M14
M11
M10
M11
M11
M10
M14

M18
M19
M18
M18
M17
M17
M19
M19

M20
M20
M20

M27
M26
M29
M25
M27
M27

M32

M39

M42
M40
M44

M45
M45
M48
M49
M47
M48
M48
M49
M47
M49
M47
M47
M48
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22:34:00
26:45:00
27:35:00
34:04:00
40:06:00
40:06:00
40:38:00
49:43:00

16:40:00
17:08:00
17:17:00
17:31:00
19:37:00
20:04:00
23:58:00
24:50:00

23:33:00
23:39:00
26:30:00

16:52:00
19:48:00
22:22:00
22:50:00
24:17:00
33:54:00

38:30:00

34:02:00

19:00:00
24:59:00
31:03:00

17:24:00
21:37:00
21:59:00
22:12:00
24:36:00
25:28:00
25:29:00
25:54:00
26:03:00
26:10:00
29:58:00
32:48:00
36:16:00

7:16:46
8:37:45
8:53:52
10:59:21
12:56:08
12:56:08
13:06:27
16:02:15

5:22:35
5:31:37
5:34:31
5:39:02
6:19:41
6:28:23
7:43:52
8:00:39

7:35:48
7:37:45
8:32:54

5:26:27
6:23:14
7:12:54
7:21:56
7:50:00
10:56:08

12:25:10

10:58:43

6:07:45
8:03:33
10:00:58

5:36:46
6:58:23
7:05:29
7:09:41
7:56:08
8:12:54
8:13:14
8:21:17
8:24:12
8:26:27
9:40:00
10:34:50
11:41:56
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Brad Higgens
Jerry Schrenk
Jim Smith
John Keefe

Bill Lengren
John Dibling
Rex Sourwint
Ken Shelton
Doug Asbury
Wayne Carney
John Bostic
Wayne Winners
Jim Graham

Todd Russell

Joe Cornor

Bob Steinman
Don Sturm

Chick Bartholomer
Phil arway

Glenn Goist
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38:04:00
42:23:00
49:41:00
60:03:00

19:49:00
22:10:00
25:35:00
27:06:00
31:31:00
31:44:00
37:16:00
53:00:00
56:07:00

23:51:00
26:56:00
27:26:00
28:39:00
28:52:00
33:53:00

50:13:00

23:19:00
26:02:00

12:16:46
13:40:19
16:01:37
19:22:15

6:23:33
7:09:02
8:15:10
8:44:31
10:10:00
10:14:12
12:01:17
17:05:48
18:06:08

7:41:37
8:41:17
8:50:58
9:14:31
9:18:43
10:55:48

16:11:56

7:31:17
8:23:52



